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
ocean view balcony. The separate 2 BDR | BA, guest house overlooks a very private,
heated pool. Adjacent to the pool is an excersize studio and full bath. $2,900,000

SHELLEY RISKO & WHIZ LINDSEY
831.238.2101 | 831.277.1868

CA DRE #: 01440339 | 01276877
Shelley@ShelleyRisko.com
whizlindsey@sothebyshomes.com
www.CarmelAreaProperties.com

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

'OPEN SAT & SUN 2-4
Santa Fe 3 SW of 5th

\

Carmel-by-the-Sea

This 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath, 1,630 sq. ft. home is Carmel-By-The Sea perfection. Well
built pristine cottage on 4,000 sq. ft. lot with just enough landscaping to be lovely
without a lot of fuss. Private & perfectly situated on a quiet street just steps away
from Carmel Village. A cook's kitchen and open floor plan make it easy to enter-
tain family and friends. Master Suite is separate from guests for added privacy.
$1,525,000

www.SantaFeStreet3rdSWof5th.com

DAVIDA GEYER
831.277.3678

CA DRE #: 14409643
davidageyer@earthlink.net

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY
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PEBBLE BEACH

Loads of potential in this large five bedroom four and a half bath
home in the coveted estate area of Pebble Beach. A large guest
bedroom and bath above the oversized two-car garage features a
separate entrance. The house boasts a spacious recreation/bonus
room, large stone fireplace in the formal living room, and a large
formal dining room.

$1,798,000

Tony Sollecito 831.917.1440

TRUE GLOBAL REACH

A sophisticated marketing approach. A world-renowned auction house. A global real estate network.

CARMEL HIGHLANDS CARMEL | 25515 Hatton Road MONTEREY | 817 Via Mirada

Exquisite ocean-view home offers a Tuscan-inspired 2-story - Quiet |/2 acre 3BR/3.5BA home plus studio with full bath. Located on 3/4 of an cak studded acre lot with & full bath-
living room, expansive master & chef’s kitchen. $4,250000  Cozy patio with fire pit. $2,250,000 rooms and possible 5th bedroom. $1,285,000
Mike Jashinski 831.236.8193 Ron and Dorothy Allen 83 1.238.1247 Christina Danley 831.601.5355
~
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CARMEL PEBBLE BEACH | 3022 Lopez Road CARMEL
Located in the Rancho Rio Vista neighborhood with archi- - Experience Country Club living in this 3BR/2BA home with  Spacious 3BR/2BA townhaouse with open living room fac-
tectural angles that showcase the views. $998,000 remodeled kitchen & baths. Back deck and yard. $839,000  ing South deck & an English Country kitchen. $599,000
Mike Jashinski 831.236.8193 Maryanne Radzis 831.233.2834 Pam Deleon 831.596.5636

OPEN SUN |24

| S e ,ffif :
BIG SUR CARMEL VALLEY | 80 Hacienda Carmel PASADERA
Located on 7 sunny acres is this 3BR/2BA retreat. Trek to  Immaculate 2BR/2BA end unit with new paint, upgraded Beautiful cul-de-sac lot with mountain & canyon views. Water
your own ridge top ocean view. $495,000 kitchen and bathrooms. Mature landscaping. $369,000 and utilities at the road. Plans for 3BR house available. $295,000
George Walters 831.521.9703 Kathryn Picetti 831.277.6020 Fred Johnson 831.594.4877
MONTEREY PENINSULA BROKERAGE S h b 7
CARMEL-BY-THE-SEA 831.624.9700 | CARMEL RANCHO 831.624.9700 | CARMEL VALLEY 831.659.2267 Ot e y S

Operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. sothebyshomes.com INTERNATIONAL REALTY
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Preview ALL our listings and Open Homes on our website . . .
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C—CAUINEL.com ALANEINEL

A \l
OPEN SAT & SUN 1-4
SW CORNER MISSION & 13TH

Cgarmel ~ Sought after South of Ocean location @gjebble Beach ~ Spacious & comfortable cﬁarmel Valley ~ A resort for everyday living,

just a stroll to beaches and downtown. single level on half acre lot near Spanish Bay park-like grounds, tennis courts and guest quarters
3 Bedrooms ~ 2 Baths 4 Bedrooms ~ 3 Baths 6 Bedrooms ~ 5 Full + 2 Half Baths

Reduced to $1,600,000 $1,500,000 $3,695,000

OPEN SAT 10-4 SUN 1-4 iy A e e . | - OPEN SAT & SUN 1-4 |
26426 CARMELO : : ' 3032 CORMORANT ROAD e : = 131 7TH STREET
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